
From: Bobby Stepp <rstepp@sowellgray.com>
To: Gossett, Jeffjeffgossett@scsenate.gov

Patrick DennisPatrickDennis@schouse.gov
Ken MoffittKenMoffitt@scsenate.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov

CC: Betsy Grayegray@sowellgray.com
Roland Franklinrfranklin@sowellgray.com

Date: 10/21/2015 4:38:27 PM
Subject: RE: Abbeville v. The State - 2015.10.21 ltr Shearouse with Return to Petition to Vacate 

Supplemental Order

I am around all day Thursday and Friday.
 
From: Jeff Gossett [mailto:JeffGossett@scsenate.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 4:30 PM
 
To: Bobby Stepp <rstepp@sowellgray.com>; Patrick Dennis <PatrickDennis@schouse.gov>; Ken Moffitt 
<KenMoffitt@scsenate.gov>; hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov
 
Cc: Betsy Gray <egray@sowellgray.com>; Roland Franklin <rfranklin@sowellgray.com>
 
Subject: RE: Abbeville v. The State - 2015.10.21 ltr Shearouse with Return to Petition to Vacate Supplemental Order
 
I can be fairly flexible the next few days.  Jeff
 
From: Bobby Stepp [mailto:rstepp@sowellgray.com] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 3:50 PM
 
To: Patrick Dennis; Jeff Gossett; Ken Moffitt; hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov
Cc: Betsy Gray; Roland Franklin
 
Subject: FW: Abbeville v. The State - 2015.10.21 ltr Shearouse with Return to Petition to Vacate Supplemental Order
 
Patrick, Jeff, Ken, and Holly:
 
Here Is Plaintiffs’ return to our petition to vacate.  They ask the court to modify the order as to the expert 
panel and in some other respects, but ask that the court leave a deadline of June 15, 2016 in place for the 
enactment of remedial legislation.
 
Please let me know when you would like to discuss our response.
 
Thanks.
 
Bobby
 
From: Linda Silvey [mailto:linda.silvey@nelsonmullins.com] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2015 3:30 PM
 
To: Bobby Stepp <rstepp@sowellgray.com>; Betsy Gray <egray@sowellgray.com>; Emory Smith <ESmith@scag.gov>; 
Patel, Swati <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>
 
Cc: Carl Epps <carl.epps@nelsonmullins.com>; Laura Callaway Hart <lhart@dwtlawfirm.com>; Scott Moise <scott.
moise@nelsonmullins.com>; Rachel Hedley <rachel.hedley@nelsonmullins.com>
 
Subject: Abbeville v. The State - 2015.10.21 ltr Shearouse with Return to Petition to Vacate Supplemental Order
 
Please see attachment.
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Thank you.
 
Linda Silvey
Administrative Assistant to Carl Epps
 

Nelson Mullins
Linda Silvey
Sr Administrative Assistant
 
linda.silvey@nelsonmullins.com

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP
Meridian, 17th Floor
 
1320 Main Street, Columbia, SC 29201
 
Tel: 803.255.5571

www.nelsonmullins.com

 

Confidentiality Notice

This message is intended exclusively for the individual or entity to which it is addressed. This communication 
may contain information that is proprietary, privileged, confidential or otherwise legally exempt from 
disclosure.

If you are not the named addressee, you are not authorized to read, print, retain, copy or disseminate this 
message or any part of it. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately either 
by phone (800-237-2000) or reply to this e-mail and delete all copies of this message.
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